1 Head Office: Units 1-4 St Brendans Trading Estate, Avonmouth Way West, Bristol BS11 9EH
Tel: 0117 9820005   Email: sales@electricwholesale.co.uk
Please use the part codes below when ordering.
CABLE – SY
Product Part Code Product Description
SY3C1.5 SY CABLE 3 CORE 1.5MM
SY3C10.0 SY CABLE 3 CORE 10.0MM
SY3C16.0 SY CABLE 3 CORE 16.0MM
SY3C2.5 SY CABLE 3 CORE 2.5MM
SY3C25.0 SY CABLE 3 CORE 25.0MM
SY3C4.0 SY CABLE 3 CORE 4.0MM
SY3C6.0 SY CABLE 3 CORE 6.0MM
SY4C1.5 SY CABLE 4 CORE 1.5MM
SY5C1.5 SY CABLE 5 CORE 1.5MM
SY5C10.0 SY CABLE 5 CORE 10.0MM
SY5C16.0 SY CABLE 5 CORE 16.0MM
SY5C2.5 SY CABLE 5 CORE 2.5MM
SY5C25.0 SY CABLE 5 CORE 25.0MM
SY5C4.0 SY CABLE 5 CORE 4.0MM
SY5C6.0 SY CABLE 5 CORE 6.0MM
Click here to use our online quote request form.